
222.7

EXEMPT

BRUSHY FORK

BR
US

HY
 FO

RK

PENNSYLVANIA FORK

BRUSHY FORK

240.5

GREENE COUNTY

PENNSYLVANIA FORK

210

125.4

EXEMPT

GREENE COUNTY

WHITE CREEK

®®
CEM.

75

210

74.6

75

MONONGALIA COUNTY

EXEMPT

118

BR
US

HY
 FO

RK

MONONGALIA COUNTY

20 Ac.

.91 Ac.

12.94 Ac.

101.25 Ac.

30.41 Ac.

146.7 Ac.

1 Ac.

1.89 Ac.

113.38 Ac.

43.5  Ac.

46.67 Ac.

.51 Ac.

2.34 Ac.

20.21 Ac.

1 Ac.

33.05 Ac.

17 Ac.

30 Ac.

.1 Ac.

30.51 Ac.

27 Ac.

2.13 Ac.

.99 Ac.

15.02 Ac.

2.95 Ac.

5.85 Ac.

.09 Ac.

17.17 Ac.

70.72 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

87.87 Ac.

23.5 Ac.

10.58 Ac.

17.97 Ac.

5.79 Ac.

23.99 Ac.

71.07 Ac.

.75 Ac.

34.77 Ac.

30.58 Ac.
61.65 Ac.

40.76 Ac.

36.12 Ac.

28 Ac.

4 Ac.

UV1.5
UV9.4

UV3

UV16.1

UV5

UV12

UV24

UV8

UV20

UV2

UV9.2

UV16

UV3

UV3.1

UV8UV6.2

UV1

UV2

UV10

UV11

UV7

UV1.3

UV22

UV6

UV9

UV9

UV1.1

UV18.1

UV1
UV19

UV1.4

UV1

UV9.3

UV18

UV17.1

UV4 UV13

UV17.2

UV16.2

UV21

UV17

UV13

UV7

UV25

UV2.1

UV9.1

UV14

UV12

UV6.1

UV8
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